
STEAKS

TOPPINGS

Beef Steak
Cheesesteak
Chicken Steak
Chicken Cheesesteak

10.99
11.99
10.99
11.99

Lettuce, Tomato, Mushrooms, Onions, 
Banana Peppers, Cherry Peppers,

Sweet Peppers, Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, 
Mayo, Pickles, Hot Sauce,

Barbecue Sauce, Ranch & Blue Cheese

CHEESESTEAK

Buff alo Chicken Cheesesteak
  Blue Cheese or Ranch

Sausage, Peppers & Onions
  Sweet or Hot Sausage
Sausage Parm

Big Man
  Beef, Bacon, Barbecue, Fried Onions & American
Meat Meat
  Beef, Sausage, Friend Onions, Peppers,
  Marinara Sauce & Provolone
Pizza Steak
  Beef, Fried Onions, Pepperoni, Marinara Sauce,
  Mozzarella

Bacon Chicken Ranch

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water
Powerade
Blue, Yellow and Red

Soda (one size)
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Birch Beer,
Dr. Pepper, Orange and Sweet Tea

2.50
3.50

3.50

744 Boardwalk • 609.399.3099


